

MONTHLY PAY ESTIMATE

P.E. # 1

DATE: 12/14/2016

Norman Slipline

JORDAN CONTRACTORS, INC
123 S. BROADWAY
TECUMSEH, OK 74873
OFC: 405-598-2169

CONTRACT START DATE:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT: \$97,705.00

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	UNITS THIS MONTH	UNITS TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS MONTH	AMOUNT TO DATE
1	Install 360 LF of Hobas 27" Slipliner	1	LS	\$ 85,300.00	1	1	\$ 85,300.00	\$ 85,300.00
2	Install 10' Jt with two fittings	1	LS	\$ 10,655.00	1	1	\$ 10,655.00	\$ 10,655.00
3	Rehab 5' Dia Manhole	14	VF	\$ 125.00	14	14	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
4								
5								

Totals \$ 97,705.00 \$ 97,705.00



JORDAN CONTRACTORS, Inc.

123 S. Broadway, Tecumseh, OK 74873

PHONE: 405.598.2169 FAX: 405.598.2160 EMAIL: jordancontractors@gmail.com

Norman Municipal Authority

201 W Gray St

Norman, OK 73069

Attn: Mark Daniels

Scope of work:

- 1) Install slip line pipe in 30" RCP (Approximately 360')
- 2) Install 3 new 6' manholes
- 3) The ID of slip line is 26.46
- 4) Install new ring and lid on starter manhole
- 5) Backfill with ODOT Agg under paving
- 6) No bonds or sod
- 7) Haul off our spoils

Using Hobas Flush relining pipe 27" \$85,300.00
(pipe delivery after two weeks)

Using 27" Vylon slip lining \$75,300.00
(pipe delivery after Thanksgiving)



JORDAN CONTRACTORS, Inc.

123 S. Broadway, Tecumseh, OK 74873

PHONE: 405.598.2169 FAX: 405.598.2160 EMAIL: jordancontractors@gmail.com

Norman Utilities Authority
201 W Gray
Norman, OK 73070

Attn: Mark Daniels

Dear Sir,

I have the breakdown you requested. I will be changing the up charge to \$10,655.00.

1) Delete 3 manholes	3 X 3005.00	<9,015.00>
2) Add 2 Hobas fittings	2 X 2835.00	5,670.00
3) Add 6 – 27" ferncos	6 X 445.00	2,670.00
4) Add 6 yds concrete	6 X 107.00	642.00
5) Additional rock for installation of pipe	92 tons X 24.00	2,208.00
6) Additional cost of 10' pipe	360 LF X 19.00	
Instead of 20' pipe (100.00 – 81.00 = 19.00)		6,840.00
7) Excavation labor and equipment		<u>1,640.00</u>

Total: \$10,655.00

